

MMGSY NDB Block - Azamgarh
Pongsy Nimal to East-hela Nimal.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agreement NO - 88/SBD/2021-22. Below - 6-99%.

DIVISION

Agreement Value - 8,39,60,146 = 0

731
23/3/22

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M/s Ram Rahim Enterprises

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस माप/पुस्तक में

2nd and final bill

Abstract of cost

22

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Pls & fixing of working benchmark					
Pillar - E.I.T.					
1.00 No. O.V.T. MBP - (8)					
@ 4626.57/each - Rs.					4627.00
(2) Pls & fixing of working Reference pillar - E.I.T.					
2.00 No. O.V.T. MBP - (8)					
@ 2138.42/each - Rs.					4277.00
(3) clearing and grubbing road land - E.I.T.					
0.23 Hact. O.V.T. MBP - (8)					
@ 49174.86/Hact - Rs.					16228.00
(4) Const. of Embankment with material					
384.55 m ² O.V.T. MBP - (21)					
Limit to 377.39 m ²					
@ 188.06/m ² - Rs.					70972.00
(5) Construction of subgrade & shoulder - E.I.T.					
195.00 m ² O.V.T. MBP - (8)					
109.45 m ² " P - (16)					
100.06 m ² " P - (17)					
404.51 m ²					
Limit to 302.16 m ²					
@ 189.35/m ² - Rs.					57214.00

Continuation

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस आकृति/प्लान में

26

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
62.64 m ³ Q.V. T.M.B.P. - (15)					
(24/24) plw weep holes		@ 7857.60/m		125	492200.0
— E.I.T.					
72.00 m ³ Q.V. T.M.B.P. - (17)					
(25/25) S/R/P H/S D bar reinforcement		@ 124.35/each		Rs.	8953.00
— E.I.T.					
1.98 m ³ Q.V. T.M.B.P. - (10)					
		@ 70278.17/m ²		Rs.	139151.00
(26/26) plw Backfilling behind abutment					
& R/W — E.I.T.					
55.39 m ³ Q.V. T.M.B.P. - (11)					
(27/27) plw & laying filter media — E.I.T.		@ 697.84/m ³		Rs.	38653.00
39.83 m ³ Q.V. T.M.B.P. - (11)					
(28/28) plw & laying RCC m30 in Super St. — E.I.T.		@ 4499.64/m ²		Rs.	177196.00
8.55 m ³ Q.V. T.M.B.P. - (12)					
		@ 9033.48/m ²		Rs.	77236.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(29/29) S/F/P HYED bar reinforcement in super st. - E.I.P.					
0.74 MT Q.V.T. MBP - (11)					
@ 7344.43/MT - RS.					52795.00
(30/30) Const. of RCC Railing M25 in cast-in-situ - E.I.P.					
10.00 MT Q.V.T. MBP - (12)					
@ 8273.11/MT - RS.					82731.00
(31/31) P/R drainage spout complete					
8.00 Nos. Q.V.T. MBP - (13)					
@ 566.33/each - RS.					4531.00
					RS. 6602276.00
Below 6.99 % (-)					RS. 461499.00
					RS. 6140777.00
less P/R payment of RS.					2812905.00
					RS. 3327872.00
   					